Position

Cashier Clerk
Accounting Technician
City Treasurer

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Department

Treasury
Treasury
Treasury

Treasury

Total Wages

$64,458
$61,435
$15,454

$1,301

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,087
$32,121

$3,527
$100



