Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cashier Clerk		El Monte	Treasury	\$64,458	\$23,087
Accounting Technician		El Monte	Treasury	\$61,435	\$32,121
City Treasurer		El Monte	Treasury	\$15,454	\$3,527
City Treasurer		El Monte	Treasury	\$1,301	\$100